
. Sky. Shell 
2700 West Sunrise Boulevard 
Ft. Lauderdale" FL .. .33311 

July.30, 1999 


Florida Public Service Commision 


ATTENTION: MS. KELLY 


Dear Sir: 


RE: Violation ofRule 25-24-5151 F.AC. ,Pay Telephone 

Service. RECEIVED 
Docket No. 990780-TC AUG 23 1999
Order No. PSC-99-140D-SC-TC 

eMU 
With regard to the above-mentioned violations.Lhereby 


offer Twelve Hundred Dollars. ($1200) for settlement and 


I will endeavor to avoid.any recurrence. ofthis nature 


. regarding-the upkeep. and maintenance in accordance with 

the rules ofthe.Pay-PhoDe_Service. 

Yours Truly, 
SKY SHELL 

DOOUMENT NUMBER -DATE 


I 00 73 AUG 23 m 



